Position

Prcs Superintendent

Rec & Cs Administrator

Rec & Cs Administrator

Rec & Cs Supervisor

Rec & Cs Supervisor

Rec & Cs Supervisor

Rec & Cs Supervisor

Rec & Cs Supervisor

Rec & Cs Coordinator

Rec & Cs Coordinator

Rec & Cs Supervisor

Rec & Cs Coordinator

Rec & Cs Coordinator

Rec & Cs Coordinator

Rec & Cs Coordinator

Rec & Cs Coordinator

Aquatics Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Total Wages

$134,431

$108,397

$103,924

$99,985

$95,920

$95,762

$86,666

$85,307

$83,639

$82,364

$82,008

$79,529

$78,550

$77,979

$77,844

$75,058

$74,466

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,821

$18,244

$20,545

$15,088

$22,361

$18,935

$21,974

$29,195

$12,398

$12,398

$29,195

$20,360

$12,398

$12,398

$17,791

$20,360

$10,984



Project Technician

Rec & Cs Coordinator

Rec & Cs Coordinator

Rec & Cs Coordinator

Aquatics Specialist

Secretary

Rec & Cs Coordinator

Rec & Cs Coordinator

Rec & Cs Coordinator

Administrative Clerk

Clerk

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

Recreation
Management

$74,079

$73,869

$69,902

$69,167

$68,574

$63,420

$62,140

$60,330

$59,043

$58,419

$58,107

$35.436

$33,256

$29,086

$17,320

$23,227

$26,505

$25,625

$17,684

$15,228

$26,505

$25,078

$8,712

$10,039

$8,375

$15,911

$13,500

$16,914



