Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Prcs Superintendent		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$134,431	\$23,821
Rec & Cs Administrator		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$108,397	\$18,244
Rec & Cs Administrator		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$103,924	\$20,545
Rec & Cs Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$99,985	\$15,088
Rec & Cs Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$95,920	\$22,361
Rec & Cs Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$95,762	\$18,935
Rec & Cs Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$86,666	\$21,974
Rec & Cs Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$85,307	\$29,195
Rec & Cs Coordinator		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$83,639	\$12,398
Rec & Cs Coordinator		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$82,364	\$12,398
Rec & Cs Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$82,008	\$29,195
Rec & Cs Coordinator		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$79,529	\$20,360
Rec & Cs Coordinator		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$78,550	\$12,398
Rec & Cs Coordinator		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$77,979	\$12,398
Rec & Cs Coordinator		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$77,844	\$17,791
Rec & Cs Coordinator		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$75,058	\$20,360
Aquatics Specialist		Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$74,466	\$10,984

Project Technician	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$74,079	\$17,320
Rec & Cs Coordinator	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$73,869	\$23,227
Rec & Cs Coordinator	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$69,902	\$26,505
Rec & Cs Coordinator	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$69,167	\$25,625
Aquatics Specialist	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$68,574	\$17,684
Secretary	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$63,420	\$15,228
Rec & Cs Coordinator	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$62,140	\$26,505
Rec & Cs Coordinator	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$60,330	\$25,078
Rec & Cs Coordinator	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$59,043	\$8,712
Administrative Clerk	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$58,419	\$10,039
Clerk	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$58,107	\$8,375
Program Specialist	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$35,436	\$15,911
Program Specialist	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$33,256	\$13,500
Program Specialist	Santa Clarita	Recreation Management	\$29,086	\$16,914